OFFICE OF NUCLEAR SECURITY AND INCIDENT RESPONSE
DIVISION OF NUCLEAR SECURITY

JUNE 2005

IRRADIATED REACTOR FUEL ROUTE SUMMARY (218)
NORTH ANNA POWER STATION, MINERAL, VA TO
IDAHO NATIONAL LABORATORY, SCOVILLE, ID
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ROUTE MILEAGE SUMMARY (218)

NORTH ANNA POWER STATION , MINERAL, VA TO

IDAHO NATIONAL LABORATORY, SCOVILLE, ID

STATE | WAYPOINT/INSTRUCTION ROAD DIR | TOWARDS MILES TO | CUMULATIVE
NEXT MILES
WAYPOINT

VA DEPART NORTH ANNA SR-700 W MINERAL 1.5 0
POWER STATION

VA TAKE SR-652 (KENTUCKY SR-652 NW | MINERAL 3.3 1.5
SPRINGS ROAD)

VA GO WEST ON SR-208 (NEW SR-208 W MINERAL 1.4 4.8
BRIDGE ROAD)

VA MERGE ONTO US-522 US-522 S MINERAL 55 6.2
(SR-208)

VA GO NORTH ON SR-22 SR-22 N LOUISA 6.5 11.7
(SR-208)

VA MERGE ONTO SR-208 SR-208 SW | CHARLOTTESVILLE | 8.1 18.2
(COURTHOUSE ROAD)

VA TAKE I-64 WEST -64 W CHARLOTTESVILLE | 55.3 26.3

VA GO ON EXIT 87 TO 1-64 (I-81 1-64 (-81) | SW | LEXINGTON 30.7 81.6
SOUTH)

VA MERGE TO I-81 SOUTH -81 SW | LEXINGTON 110.7 112.3

VA ROAD CHANGES TO I-77 1-77 (-81) | SW | BRISTOL 7.7 223

VA ROAD CHANGES TO I-81 -81 S TENNESSEE LINE 73.1 230.7

VA STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 303.8

TN CONTINUE SW ON 1-81 -81 SW | KNOXVILLE 75.2 303.8

TN GO TO EXIT 1B TO I-40 WEST | 1-40 W KNOXVILLE 28.6 379

N TAKE EXIT 393 TO I-640 1-640 NW | NASHVILLE 10.5 407.6
AROUND KNOXVILLE

TN MERGE ONTO |-40 WEST -40 W NASHVILLE 172.3 418.1

TN EXIT 211 MERGES ONTO I-24 | I-24 N KENTUCKY LINE 49.8 590.4

TN STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 336.4

KY STAY ON 1-24 NORTH 1-24 N ILLINOIS LINE 91 640.2

KY STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 91
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ROUTE MILEAGE SUMMARY (218)

NORTH ANNA POWER STATION , MINERAL, VA TO
IDAHO NATIONAL LABORATORY, SCOVILLE, ID

STATE | WAYPOINT/INSTRUCTION ROAD DIR | TOWARDS MILES TO CUMULATIVE
NEXT MILES
WAYPOINT

IL STAY ON |-24 I-24 N/W | PULLEYS MILL 38 731.2
IL AT PULLEYS MILL TAKE I-57 I-57 N CHAMPAIGN 194 769.2
IL TURN ON |-74 WEST -74 w E. PEORIA 81 963.2
IL TAKE 1-474 AROUND PEORIA | 1-474 w PEORIA 16 1044.2
IL CONTINUE ON |-74 WEST l-74 w MOLINE 74 1060.2
IL TAKE 1-80 WEST -80 w IOWA LINE 10 1134.2
IL STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 413
IA STAY ON 1-80 -80 w OMAHA 279 1144.2
IA TAKE I-680 AROUND OMAHA | 1-680 W/S | NEBRASKA LINE 28 1423.2
IA STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 307
NE CONTINUE ON I-680 1-680 W/S | LINCOLN 13 1451.2
NE TAKE |-80 TO WYOMING -80 W/S | WYOMING LINE 446 1464.2
NE STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 459
wYy STAY ON I-80 -80 w UTAH LINE 401 1910.2
wYy STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 401
uT CONTINUE WEST ON I-80 W ECHO 29 2311.2
uT TURN ON |-84 WEST -84 W OGDEN 49 2340.2
uT AT I-15 GO NORTH -15 N IDAHO LINE 51 2389.2
uT STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 129
ID STAY ON I-15 -15 N BLACKFOOT 93 2440.2
ID AT BLACKFOOT TAKE Us-26 NW | ATOMIC CITY 39 2533.2

US-26
ID GO EAST ON US-20 TO INEEL | US-20 E FACILITY 10 2572.2
ID STATE MILEAGE SUBTOTAL 142

ROUTE TOTAL 2582.2
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